SB 246-3 (LC 1304) 4/10/13 (BLS/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 246

- On page 3 of the printed bill, delete line 8.
- In line 9, delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
- In line 10, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
- In line 11, before the period insert ", except for costs associated with the
- 5 Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act
- 6 (42 U.S.C. 9601 et seq.)".
- 7 In line 12, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)".
- 8 In line 14, delete "(h)" and insert "(g)".

9